
SKALA 1:25

Poz.2.13 Psch 9-0  szt.1

22

22

23

23

24

24

2

5

  Ogółem (kg)

  Masa łączna wg gatunku stali (kg)

  Masa łączna wg średnic (kg)

  Masa 1 m pręta (kg/m)

  Długość wg średnic (m)

Ilość prętów

ogółem

w

elemencie

Długość

(m)

Średnica

Nr pręta

Nazwa Ilość

Elementy

Długość całkowita

pręta (m)

A-IIIN

56,40

56,40

Poz.2.13

Psch 9-0,

1

# 6 # 12

22 12
2,65

10 10
26,50

23 12
2,50

10 10
25,00

24 12
1,00

10 10
10,00

25 6
1,34

6 6
8,04

8 62

0,22 0,89

1,78 54,61
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Poz.2.14 Psch 10-0  szt.1
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28

27

28

29

29
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30

  Ogółem (kg)

  Masa łączna wg gatunku stali (kg)

  Masa łączna wg średnic (kg)

  Masa 1 m pręta (kg/m)

  Długość wg średnic (m)

Ilość prętów

ogółem

w

elemencie

Długość

(m)

Średnica

Nr pręta

Nazwa Ilość

Elementy

Długość całkowita

pręta (m)

A-IIIN

142,54

142,54

Poz.2.14

Psch 10-0

1

# 6 # 12

26 12
4,95

15 15
74,25

27 12
2,20

15 15
33,00

28 12
2,20

15 15
33,00

29 12
1,10

15 15
16,50

30 6
1,37

11 11

15,07

15 157

0,22 0,89

3,35 139,19

SKALA 1:25

Poz.2.15 Psch 11-0  szt.1

31

31

32

32

33

33

34

34

  Ogółem (kg)

  Masa łączna wg gatunku stali (kg)

  Masa łączna wg średnic (kg)

  Masa 1 m pręta (kg/m)

  Długość wg średnic (m)

Ilość prętów

ogółem

w

elemencie

Długość

(m)

Średnica

Nr pręta

Nazwa Ilość

Elementy

Długość całkowita

pręta (m)

A-IIIN

73,31

73,31

Poz.2.15

Psch 11-0

1

# 6 # 12

31 12
2,50

7 7
17,50

32 12
3,99

8 8
31,92

33 12
4,20

7 7
29,40

34 6
1,36

11 11
14,96

15 79

0,22 0,89

3,32 69,99
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MACIEJ PROKOP
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